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2023 ASR vs FOD, STL, ACM, GSC, HAN - 10/3/2023

Results - Tuesday Evening
 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 25.99Marsaa, Grace
ASR2 26.55Christie, Emma
ACM3 26.70Suttle, Judith
ACM*4 26.87Burnette, Lily
ASR*4 26.87Southern, Hayden
ASR6 27.16Jackowski, Isabell
ASR7 27.64Wright, Natalie
FOD8 28.18Bergmann, Kai
ACM9 28.29Agudelo, Rachael
ASR11 28.81Tarpein, Laurie
ASR12 29.09Priest, Darby
HAN SO13 29.68Holmes, Hope
GSC FR14 29.75Winstead, Emily
FOD15 29.80Torek, Avery
ASR16 29.86Jackowski, Cecilia
ASR17 29.93Reed, Reece
ASR18 30.03Livingston, Kaitlyn
ACM19 30.19Heinemann, Sarah Gray
ASR20 30.21Casa, Callie
FOD FR21 30.51Thibault, Juliette
ACM22 30.90Moore, Ella
ACM23 31.07Tombs, Maryn
FOD SO24 31.14Torek, Delaney
ASR25 31.44Turner, Emma
ACM26 31.86Traxler, Mery
FOD*27 31.87Salmon, Paige
ASR*27 31.87Berghoff, Emma
FOD29 32.42Britton, Kaiya
ASR30 32.65Terry, Grayson
ASR31 33.22Smith, Emma
ACM32 34.39Hwang, Chloe
ACM33 34.90Childers, Katie
ASR34 35.35Lettau, Lexie
ACM35 36.80Traugott, Brooks
FOD36 36.91Wolak, Cheslea
ASR37 37.76Marsar, Marisa
ACM38 37.95Merin John, Anita
ACM39 38.55Esposito, Mia
ACM40 38.80Weiss, Skylar
Stall41 41.05Roblero Morales, Clarissa Roblero
ACM42 43.55Traxler, Isabella
ACM43 46.59Abdelmalek, Marly
ASR10 DQFreer, Natalie

False start
 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 58.49Jackowski, Isabell

27.76
ASR2 59.49Wright, Natalie

28.29
ASR3 1:01.37Christie, Emma

29.01
ASR4 1:02.98Presta, Lily

30.18

ASR5 1:03.93Freer, Natalie
30.23

ASR6 1:04.07Sapko, Grace
30.46

ASR7 1:04.34Priest, Darby
30.64

HAN SO8 1:05.21Holmes, Hope
31.70

ACM9 1:05.78Koch, Julia
30.47

ASR10 1:05.86Nunes, Christine
30.74

GSC FR11 1:06.21Winstead, Emily
30.85

ASR12 1:07.36Tarpein, Laurie
31.89

ACM13 1:07.63Woolum, Clara
31.99

FOD FR14 1:08.15Thibault, Juliette
32.62

FOD15 1:09.19Torek, Avery
33.23

ACM16 1:10.26Barber, Elena
33.07

ACM17 1:11.70Moore, Ella
33.93

ASR18 1:16.40Smith, Emma
36.08

ACM19 1:17.20Traxler, Mery
35.80

ACM20 1:18.30Hwang, Chloe
37.81

ASR21 1:20.85Lettau, Lexie
38.41

ACM22 1:21.09Traugott, Brooks
39.48

ACM23 1:22.56Sprouse, Elizabeth
38.15

ACM24 1:23.63Weiss, Skylar
39.43

ACM25 1:39.79Traxler, Isabella
46.27

ACM26 1:41.56Abdelmalek, Marly
48.38

Stall27 1:43.30Roblero Morales, Clarissa Roblero
46.30

ACM--- DQMerin John, Anita
No touch on turn

41.58
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 2:06.87Marsaa, Grace

29.38 1:01.44
FOD SO2 2:10.73Schrader, Payton

30.66 1:03.96
ASR3 2:14.71Presta, Lily

30.66 1:04.39
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Results - Tuesday Evening
(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FOD SO4 2:18.66Wood, Peyton

32.62 1:08.04
ACM5 2:28.54Koch, Julia

31.20 1:08.39
ASR6 2:30.88Reed, Reece

33.65 1:12.94
ACM7 2:30.92Tombs, Maryn

33.91 1:11.28
ACM8 2:37.05Largent, Maggie

35.22 1:15.10
ACM9 2:49.56Griggs, Katie

38.28 1:22.45
ACM10 2:55.36Sprouse, Elizabeth

38.37 1:24.09
 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 5:42.72Southern, Hayden

29.96 1:03.47 2:11.48
ASR2 5:45.07Bonacci, Emily

30.76 1:04.94 2:16.69
FOD SO3 5:54.13Wood, Peyton

32.08 1:06.86 2:17.91
HAN 74 5:57.01Wilson, Ellis

32.26 1:08.44 2:21.56
ASR5 5:58.47Green, Addie

33.51 1:08.79 2:21.43
ACM6 6:45.29Bowers, Finley

38.48 1:19.33 2:41.57
ACM7 6:50.33Gunn, Lindsay

35.12 1:15.58 2:39.86
 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FOD SO1 1:05.33Schrader, Payton

32.08
HAN 72 1:09.94Wilson, Ellis

33.67
ASR3 1:15.09Turner, Emma

36.27
ASR4 1:15.85Sapko, Grace

36.70
ACM5 1:17.21Woolum, Clara

37.77
ASR6 1:17.34Livingston, Kaitlyn

37.49
ASR7 1:17.37Jackowski, Cecilia

37.62
FOD8 1:19.43Salmon, Paige

39.84
ACM9 1:27.92Perrone, Gabbi

41.64
ACM10 1:28.57Barden, Sophia

42.49
ACM11 1:32.09Esposito, Mia

43.72

FOD12 1:37.71Wolak, Cheslea
47.42

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
GSC SR1 1:15.40Sosa, Lizzy

35.85
ASR2 1:18.07Kabealo, Harper

36.25
ACM4 1:20.12Burnette, Lily

37.74
ACM5 1:22.70Jickling, Isa

39.83
ASR6 1:23.65Nunes, Christine

39.75
ACM7 1:24.47Agudelo, Rachael

40.34
FOD8 1:30.02Britton, Kaiya

43.73
ACM9 1:30.24Largent, Maggie

42.54
ACM10 1:32.32Schady, Julia

44.57
ACM11 1:32.68Dailey, Laura

44.03
ACM12 1:34.23Heinemann, Sarah Gray

44.91
ACM13 1:36.19Childers, Katie

44.91
FOD SO14 1:36.22Torek, Delaney

45.31
ACM15 1:36.57Barber, Elena

44.60
ASR16 1:46.29Marsar, Marisa

51.27
ACM3 DQSuttle, Judith

Butterϐly kick
37.45

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 59.78Tedesco, Courtney

28.12
FOD2 1:09.30Bergmann, Kai

31.87
ASR3 1:10.07Bonacci, Emily

32.06
ASR4 1:12.67Casa, Callie

33.73
ACM5 1:22.83Griggs, Katie

36.80
ACM6 1:26.65Perrone, Gabbi

39.57
ACM7 1:30.60Barden, Sophia

37.74
ASR8 1:31.00Terry, Grayson

40.96
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Results - Tuesday Evening
 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 2:15.45Tedesco, Courtney

27.84
GSC SR2 2:22.61Sosa, Lizzy

31.20
ACM3 2:30.52Jickling, Isa

32.64
ASR4 2:34.47Green, Addie

32.47
ASR5 2:35.72Kabealo, Harper

33.20
ACM6 2:46.45Schady, Julia

35.81
ACM7 2:49.78Gunn, Lindsay

35.27
ASR8 2:53.21Berghoff, Emma

39.37
ACM9 2:56.93Dailey, Laura

38.94
ACM10 3:00.06Bowers, Finley

41.75
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:48.99ASR

1) Southern, Hayden 2) Wright, Natalie
3) Marsaa, Grace 4) Jackowski, Isabell

27.10
A2 1:50.01ACM

1) Jickling, Isa 2) Koch, Julia
3) Burnette, Lily 4) Suttle, Judith

28.00
B3 x1:55.46ACM

1) Agudelo, Rachael 2) Schady, Julia
3) Barber, Elena 4) Woolum, Clara

28.05
A4 1:55.56FOD

1) Bergmann, Kai 2) Thibault, Juliette FR
3) Schrader, Payton SO 4) Wood, Peyton SO

28.53
B5 x1:57.77ASR

1) Bonacci, Emily 2) Presta, Lily
3) Turner, Emma 4) Sapko, Grace

28.83
B7 x2:03.86FOD

1) Salmon, Paige 2) Britton, Kaiya
3) Torek, Delaney SO 4) Torek, Avery

31.90
C8 x2:15.23ACM

1) Childers, Katie 2) Bowers, Finley
3) Moore, Ella 4) Weiss, Skylar

34.21
C6 xDQASR

False start
1) Reed, Reece 2) Terry, Grayson
3) Berghoff, Emma 4) Casa, Callie

29.59

 
Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:56.22ASR

1) Wright, Natalie 2) Christie, Emma
3) Tedesco, Courtney 4) Green, Addie

28.78 1:00.04
A2 4:13.26ACM

1) Suttle, Judith 2) Schady, Julia
3) Agudelo, Rachael 4) Burnette, Lily

30.21 1:04.36
B3 x4:22.31ASR

1) Presta, Lily 2) Tarpein, Laurie
3) Nunes, Christine 4) Freer, Natalie

31.13 1:05.14
C4 x4:22.57ASR

1) Kabealo, Harper 2) Livingston, Kaitlyn
3) Sapko, Grace 4) Priest, Darby

30.82 1:04.80
B5 x4:25.04ACM

1) Heinemann, Sarah Gray 2) Gunn, Lindsay
3) Dailey, Laura 4) Jickling, Isa

31.32 1:06.27
C6 x4:50.08ACM

1) Woolum, Clara 2) Weiss, Skylar
3) Largent, Maggie 4) Koch, Julia

32.44 1:07.70
 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:57.56ASR

1) Tedesco, Courtney 2) Christie, Emma
3) Marsaa, Grace 4) Southern, Hayden

28.38
B2 x2:07.88ASR

1) Bonacci, Emily 2) Nunes, Christine
3) Jackowski, Isabell 4) Freer, Natalie

31.58
C3 x2:13.52ASR

1) Green, Addie 2) Jackowski, Cecilia
3) Livingston, Kaitlyn 4) Priest, Darby

32.18
A4 2:13.96FOD

1) Schrader, Payton SO 2) Torek, Delaney SO
3) Bergmann, Kai 4) Wood, Peyton SO

32.22
B5 2:20.72ACM

1) Dailey, Laura 2) Childers, Katie
3) Griggs, Katie 4) Barber, Elena

35.73
A6 x2:20.83ACM

1) Gunn, Lindsay 2) Tombs, Maryn
3) Barden, Sophia 4) Largent, Maggie

35.60
C7 x2:28.14ACM

1) Bowers, Finley 2) Heinemann, Sarah Gray
3) Perrone, Gabbi 4) Moore, Ella

37.08
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Results - Tuesday Evening
 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ACM1 22.75Troy, Jack
ACM2 22.95Nelson, Tyler
ACM3 22.97Schady, Joey
ASR4 23.61Young, James
FOD SO5 23.80Coppo, Brady
ASR6 24.67Booth, Broghan
HAN FR7 25.24Swetckie, Alex
ASR8 25.29Wilson, Ethan
ASR9 25.38Piscitelli, Lucas
ACM10 25.49Tippey, Max
HAN SR11 25.65Everett, Quinn
ASR12 26.74Baroody, Chris
ACM13 27.05Li, Connor
ACM14 27.50Childers, Jack
FOD FR15 27.65Julazadeh, Tyler
ACM16 27.78Gould, Jason
ACM17 27.97deArellano, Hayes
ASR*18 28.14Kane, Greyson
ASR*18 28.14Gros, Nathan
ASR20 28.35McDowell, Brody
ACM21 29.11Dillon, Chase
ASR22 29.15Sharrow, Logan
FOD23 29.41Brewster, Cody
FOD24 30.03Morgan, Sean
ASR25 30.28Matthews, Noah
ACM26 31.17Mackie, Nico
ASR27 31.26Silky, Michael
ASR28 31.40Edge, LeNolon
ASR29 31.82Quinton, Alex
ASR30 31.90Washburn, Vincent
Stall31 32.00Bonilla Lagos, Junior
FOD32 32.11Menken, Christen
ACM33 32.55Knauer, Brayden
ASR34 32.67Fontan, Ryan
ASR35 33.94Cheney, Caleb
FOD36 33.95Britton, Noah
ASR37 34.14Baroody, Sammy
ACM38 34.86Altman, Tyler
ACM39 35.58LaPosta, Michael
ASR40 36.06Cheney, Sebastian
Stall41 36.42Sanchez-Osegura, Harold Sanchez
ASR42 38.85Mataya, Trevor

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 55.26Booth, Broghan

26.30
ASR2 55.58Wilson, Ethan

27.13
ASR3 59.47Livingston, Jonah

27.87
ASR4 59.95Bland, Johny

28.92
ASR5 1:00.91Applegate, Dominik

28.77

FOD FR6 1:01.05Julazadeh, Tyler
28.76

ACM7 1:02.01Kuprel, Gabriel
29.65

ACM8 1:02.25Kagan, Daniel
28.77

ACM9 1:02.47deArellano, Hayes
29.56

FOD10 1:02.49Swinehart, Oliver
30.10

ASR11 1:06.55Coonrod, Henry
31.83

ACM12 1:10.17Mackie, Nico
32.86

ACM13 1:11.01Gould, Jason
32.79

ASR14 1:11.95Washburn, Vincent
35.30

ASR15 1:13.66Cheney, Caleb
34.68

ASR16 1:15.17Fontan, Ryan
34.29

ASR17 1:17.15Edge, LeNolon
35.61

ASR18 1:17.91Mataya, Trevor
35.76

ASR19 1:22.25Cheney, Sebastian
39.46

ACM20 1:30.28LaPosta, Michael
42.58

ACM--- NSDillon, Chase
 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ACM1 1:57.51Hamilton, Parker

27.25 57.41
ACM2 2:02.17Thurmond, Fletch

27.23 57.66
ASR3 2:04.26Routhier, Gryfϐin

28.07 58.64
ACM4 2:05.85Ye, Yiqing

28.36 59.43
HAN JR5 2:11.36Toelle, Jackson

29.58 1:03.42
ACM6 2:15.65Connors, Finley

30.43 1:05.82
ASR7 2:22.27Coonrod, Henry

33.05 1:09.74
FOD8 2:26.25Swinehart, Oliver

32.33 1:09.83
FOD9 2:30.39Morgan, Sean

33.85 1:12.79
ACM10 2:36.78Kagan, Daniel

35.27 1:14.23
ASR--- NSO'Keefe, Owen
ACM--- NSLee, Michael
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Results - Tuesday Evening
 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ACM1 5:13.39Moody, Steven

27.62 58.16 2:00.79
ASR2 5:20.11Berghoff, Landon

28.33 59.76 2:04.54
ASR3 5:30.60Gladis, Karter

29.03 1:01.06 2:08.30
ASR4 5:36.73Routhier, Gryfϐin

29.68 1:02.82 2:10.43
HAN JR5 5:57.44Toelle, Jackson

30.42 1:04.28 2:16.22
ACM6 6:01.40Blesinger, Cameron

31.49 1:06.60 2:19.56
ACM7 6:19.32Cohn, Warren

30.63 1:05.36 2:20.61
 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
HAN JR1 56.21Swetckie, Ben

27.59
FOD SO2 57.95Coppo, Brady

28.36
ASR3 59.41Young, James

28.58
ACM4 59.47Hamilton, Parker

29.45
ASR5 1:00.23Berghoff, Landon

29.69
HAN FR6 1:02.73Swetckie, Alex

31.02
ACM7 1:04.55Rose, Gannon

30.55
ASR8 1:06.09O'Keefe, Owen

31.32
ACM9 1:07.25Tippey, Max

32.50
ASR10 1:07.55Livingston, Jonah

32.74
FOD11 1:08.49Bergmann, Leif

32.48
ACM12 1:08.57Nelson, Tyler

32.62
FOD13 1:10.12Thibault, Lucas

33.61
ASR14 1:11.69Gros, Nathan

34.90
ASR15 1:16.90Sharrow, Logan

37.35
ASR16 1:17.69Smith, Charlie

37.33
ASR17 1:18.29Silky, Michael

37.91
ACM18 1:23.50Ford, Simon

40.00
FOD19 1:24.18Menken, Christen

39.81

ACM20 1:24.87Wright, Nathan
41.50

ACM21 1:25.61Knauer, Brayden
41.16

ASR22 1:28.17Quinton, Alex
ASR23 1:38.56Baroody, Sammy

48.08
Stall24 1:54.44Bonilla Lagos, Junior

53.06
ASR--- NSMatthews, Noah

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 1:04.34Jonas, Jack

30.37
ACM2 1:04.87Moody, Steven

30.72
ACM3 1:05.86Troy, Jack

31.33
ASR4 1:06.06Piscitelli, Lucas

30.33
ACM5 1:08.16Schady, Joey

31.44
ASR6 1:08.53Piscitelli, Landen

31.80
HAN SR7 1:11.71Everett, Quinn

33.07
ACM8 1:12.82Quertermous, Sawyer

33.86
ACM9 1:13.74Li, Connor

34.39
ACM10 1:14.60Thurmond, Fletch

35.50
ACM11 1:16.39Ye, Yidong

35.02
ACM12 1:17.13Ye, Yiqing

36.58
ACM13 1:18.55Connors, Finley

37.09
ACM14 1:18.82Burns, James

36.42
ACM15 1:19.44Lee, Michael

36.87
ACM16 1:20.55Altman, Tyler

37.07
ACM17 1:21.04Blesinger, Cameron

38.83
ACM18 1:21.13Childers, Jack

37.15
ASR19 1:21.26McDowell, Brody

38.39
ASR20 1:24.50Kane, Greyson

39.56
FOD21 1:24.67Brewster, Cody

40.10
FOD22 1:31.66Britton, Noah

43.16
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Results - Tuesday Evening
(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Stall23 2:04.74Sanchez-Osegura, Harold Sanchez

58.82
 
Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 53.39Jonas, Jack

25.22
HAN JR2 57.01Swetckie, Ben

27.48
STF JR3 1:00.42Evangelista, Xander

28.52
ASR4 1:01.26Gladis, Karter

28.57
HAN 85 1:02.42De Castro, Ricardo

28.99
FOD6 1:03.40Menken, Samuel

29.62
ACM7 1:04.00Rose, Gannon

29.09
FOD8 1:05.56Thibault, Lucas

30.86
FOD9 1:06.93Bergmann, Leif

29.98
ASR10 1:11.18Baroody, Chris

31.74
ASR11 1:11.51Chatman, Emmanuel

31.97
ASR12 1:17.75Smith, Charlie

35.23
ASR13 1:22.54Bland, Johny

36.24
ACM14 1:23.85Wright, Nathan

37.31
 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
ASR1 2:15.99Piscitelli, Landen

29.23
ACM2 2:16.55Quertermous, Sawyer

28.56
FOD3 2:21.25Menken, Samuel

27.48
HAN 84 2:25.24De Castro, Ricardo

29.89
ACM5 2:27.26Burns, James

28.97
ACM6 2:33.86Ye, Yidong

31.51
ACM7 2:34.77Cohn, Warren

31.37
ASR8 2:35.55Applegate, Dominik

34.50
ACM9 2:45.29Kuprel, Gabriel

37.13
ACM10 2:52.33Ford, Simon

1:22.39

ASR--- DQChatman, Emmanuel
Not on back off wall - back

31.24
 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:32.34ACM

1) Schady, Joey 2) Nelson, Tyler
3) Hamilton, Parker 4) Troy, Jack

23.24
A2 1:36.32ASR

1) Booth, Broghan 2) Williams, Livy
3) Jonas, Jack 4) Piscitelli, Lucas

25.50
B3 x1:36.56ACM

1) Quertermous, Sawyer 2) Moody, Steven
3) Ye, Yiqing 4) Burns, James

23.91
A4 1:41.43HAN

1) Everett, Quinn SR 2) De Castro, Ricardo 8
3) Swetckie, Alex FR 4) Swetckie, Ben JR

24.88
A5 1:42.54FOD

1) Menken, Samuel 2) Julazadeh, Tyler FR
3) Coppo, Brady SO 4) Bergmann, Leif

25.36
B6 x1:47.79ASR

1) Routhier, Gryfϐin 2) Gladis, Karter
3) Smith, Charlie 4) Piscitelli, Landen

26.95
C7 x1:47.90ACM

1) Lee, Michael 2) Bowers, Finn
3) Tippey, Max 4) Thurmond, Fletch

28.34
C8 x1:52.62ASR

1) Kane, Greyson 2) McElveen, Nasir
3) Baroody, Chris 4) Chatman, Emmanuel

28.74
 
Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:31.59ACM

1) Hamilton, Parker 2) Quertermous, Sawyer
3) Schady, Joey 4) Troy, Jack

25.85 53.36
B2 x3:41.14ACM

1) Nelson, Tyler 2) Blesinger, Cameron
3) Thurmond, Fletch 4) Burns, James

25.81 52.78
A3 3:41.83ASR

1) Berghoff, Landon 2) Wilson, Ethan
3) Young, James 4) Booth, Broghan

26.70 55.20
B4 x4:01.14ASR

1) Routhier, Gryfϐin 2) O'Keefe, Owen
3) Livingston, Jonah 4) Applegate, Dominik

27.70 58.22
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Results - Tuesday Evening
(Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
C5 x4:03.85ACM

1) Ye, Yiqing 2) Tippey, Max
3) Cohn, Warren 4) Ye, Yidong

27.05 57.10
C6 x4:30.35ASR

1) Coonrod, Henry 2) McElveen, Nasir
3) Sharrow, Logan 4) Chatman, Emmanuel

31.70 1:07.04
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:46.43ASR

1) Berghoff, Landon 2) Piscitelli, Lucas
3) Jonas, Jack 4) Williams, Livy

28.40
A2 1:50.00STF

1) Evangelista, Xander JR 2) Javier, Hunter SR
3) Parker, Kasson FR 4) Goodhall, Tyler JR

29.22
B3 x1:50.56ASR

1) Young, James 2) Gladis, Karter
3) O'Keefe, Owen 4) Wilson, Ethan

27.40
A4 1:56.56ACM

1) Rose, Gannon 2) Moody, Steven
3) Ye, Yidong 4) deArellano, Hayes

29.25
A5 1:58.95FOD

1) Coppo, Brady SO 2) Brewster, Cody
3) Bergmann, Leif 4) Menken, Samuel

28.27
C6 x2:05.86ASR

1) Gros, Nathan 2) McDowell, Brody
3) Piscitelli, Landen 4) Bland, Johny

34.24
B7 x2:06.89ACM

1) Kuprel, Gabriel 2) Li, Connor
3) Cohn, Warren 4) Blesinger, Cameron

31.82
C8 x2:17.89ACM

1) Kagan, Daniel 2) Ford, Simon
3) Connors, Finley 4) Lee, Michael

37.62


